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July 2018 to July 2018 (1 months) Results

CA 2

July (Only Results)

Jul-15 Jul-16 Jul-17

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

9
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CA 2

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2015-2016

1st Qtr

2016-2017

1st Qtr

2017-2018

1st Qtr

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

56

525

1267

-575

1

40

478

1373

-729

0

24

457

1276

-657

CA 2

MD ANALYSIS



2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

1

1

15

-6

0

0

7

17

-10

0

1

5

23

-14

0

0

27

28

-1

5M

Manitoba

Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

2

4

58

-48

0

2

20

39

-16

0

2

17

19

4

0

1

14

37

-18

19

British Columbia

Washington

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

2

30

107

-65

0

1

60

177

-101

0

3

35

156

-108

0

0

42

149

-95

37

Alberta

British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

14

27

-9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

C

Alberta

British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

18

52

-21

0

0

9

24

-15

0

0

13

53

-36

Total

Gordon Ziegler

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0
5
49
207
-128

0
7

105
285
-148

0
6
66
222
-133

0
1
96
267
-150

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

A

Ontario

Quebec

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

3

37

112

-56

0

2

35

143

-95

0

2

50

266

-202

0

11

36

266

-197

N

Various

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

9

48

-38

0

0

10

36

-24

0

0

30

47

-6

0

1

15

54

-34

Total

Chris Lewis

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0
3
46
160
-94

0
2
45
179
-119

0
2
80
313
-208

0
12
51
320
-231

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

U

Quebec

St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

2

3

38

-28

0

0

8

61

-52

0

6

9

104

-77

0

0

3

57

-47

Total

Jean-Paul Poulin

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0
2
3
38
-28

0
0
8
61
-52

0
6
9

104
-77

0
0
3
57
-47

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2




