MD ANALYSIS

CA 2 July Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 2 Leader: J CARL YOUNG

July 2018 to July 2018 (1 months) Results

CA 2	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018
New Clubs	0	0	0	0
Charter Members	10	9	14	13
New Members	98	158	155	150
Drops	405	525	639	644
Net Growth	-250	-319	-418	-428

July (Only Results)

CA 2	Jul-15	Jul-16	Jul-17
New Clubs	0	0	0
Charter Members	9	14	13
New Members	158	155	150
Drops	525	639	644
Net Growth	-319	-418	-428

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 2	2015-2016 1st Qtr	2016-2017 1st Qtr	2017-2018 1st Qtr
New Clubs	1	1	0
Charter Members	56	40	24
New Members	525	478	457
Drops	1267	1373	1276
Net Growth	-575	-729	-657

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018
5		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	1	0	1	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	1	7	5	27
		Drops	15	17	23	28
		Net Growth	-6	-10	-14	-1
5M		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	2	2	1
	Manitoba	New Members	4	20	17	14
	Minnesota	Drops	58	39	19	37
	Ontario	Net Growth	-48	-16	4	-18
19		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	1	3	0
	British Columbia	New Members	30	60	35	42
	Washington	Drops	107	177	156	149
		Net Growth	-65	-101	-108	-95
37		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0
	Alberta	New Members	14	0	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	27	0	0	0
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-9	0	0	0
С		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	4	0	0
	Alberta	New Members	0	18	9	13
	British Columbia	Drops	0	52	24	53
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	0	-21	-15	-36
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	5	7	6	1
	Gordon Ziegler	New Members	49	105	66	96
		Drops	207	285	222	267
		Net Growth	-128	-148	-133	-150

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018
Α		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	3	2	2	11
	Ontario	New Members	37	35	50	36
	Quebec	Drops	112	143	266	266
		Net Growth	-56	-95	-202	-197
N	N	New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	1
	Various	New Members	9	10	30	15
		Drops	48	36	47	54
		Net Growth	-38	-24	-6	-34
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	3	2	2	12
	Chris Lewis	New Members	46	45	80	51
		Drops	160	179	313	320
		Net Growth	-94	-119	-208	-231

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018
U	Quebec St Pierre & Miq	New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	0	6	0
		New Members	3	8	9	3
		Drops	38	61	104	57
		Net Growth	-28	-52	-77	-47
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	0	6	0
	Jean-Paul Poulin	New Members	3	8	9	3
		Drops	38	61	104	57
		Net Growth	-28	-52	-77	-47